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May 20, 2025
Subject: Product Recall Notification — Cucumbers

Dear NY Schools Account,

We are writing to inform you of a product recall involving cucumbers that may have been distributed to your location(s). This
recall is due to a multi-state outbreak of Salmonella Montevideo currently under investigation by the FDA and CDC.

Details of the Recall:

” o«

- Product: Bulk or packaged cucumbers labeled as “supers,
- Grower: Bedner Growers, Inc. (Boynton Beach, FL)

- Distributor: Fresh Start Produce Sales, Inc. (Delray Beach, FL)

- Distribution Dates: April 29, 2025 — Present (May 19, 2025)

- Packaging: These cucumbers may have been distributed under various brand names or with no label at all

selects,” or “plains”

Our records indicate that affected product was shipped to your location. A list of impacted invoice numbers is attached to
this letter.

Action Required:

1. Immediately check your inventory for the affected cucumbers.

2. Remove and dispose of any remaining product.

3. Do not serve, sell, or distribute the recalled cucumbers.

4. Notify any other parties who may have received this product from you.

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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May 20, 2025

Please confirm receipt of this notice and let us know how much of the product, if any, remains in your inventory.

We apologize for the inconvenience this may cause and appreciate your urgent attention to this matter. The safety of our
customers and the public is our top priority.

If you have any questions, please contact us at 908-233-8222.

Sincerely,

Maria A Marquez
Food Safety Manager/PCQI
Gargiulo Produce

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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CUST RECALL
INVOICE# CODE CUSTOMER NAME SHP DATE PROD# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
5/12/2025
4459666 YNY002 EDMUND G. MILE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/17/2025
4464393 YNY002 EDMUND G. MILE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/11/2025
4458641 YNY012 WEST BABYLON JR/SR 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/14/2025
4462423 YNYO015 HERRICKS HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
4457668 YNYO039 WEST MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
4457669 YNY040 OAK PARK ELEMENTARY 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
4457670 YNYO041 HEMLOCK PARK ELEMENTARY 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
4457671 YNY042 SOUTHWEST ELEMENTARY 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
4457672 YNY043 SONDERLING 1 HIGH SCHOOL 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
4457673 YNY044 ROSS HIGH SCHOOL 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
4457674 YNY045 NORTHWEST FRESHMAN CENTER 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
4457675 YNYO046 NORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
4457676 YNY047 EAST MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
4457677 YNY048 SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
4457678 YNY049 NORTHEAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
4457679 YNYO50 NORTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
4457680 YNYO051 TWIN PINES ELEMENTARY 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
4457681 YNY052 PINE PARK ELEMENTARY 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
4457684 YNYO055 LAUREL PARK ELEMENTARY 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
4457685 YNYO056 LORETTA PARK ELEMENTARY 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
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5/13/2025

4460834 YNYO058 CENTEREACH HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/11/2025

4458650 YNY061 WEST ISLIP HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/18/2025

4464411 YNY061 WEST ISLIP HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/13/2025

4460835 YNY062 PLAINEDGE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/12/2025

4460836 YNY063 HICKSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4458651 YNYO064 COPIAGUE PUBLIC SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/18/2025

4464412 YNYO064 COPIAGUE PUBLIC SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/13/2025

4460837 YNYO066 EAST ISLIP HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/11/2025

4458656 YNY072 WHEATLEY SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460838 YNY089 POLK STREET SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/13/2025

4460839 YNY090 JOHN STREET SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/10/2025

4458659 YNY091 FREEPORT HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/11/2025

4458660 YNY092 LAFRANCIS HARDIMAN ELEMENTARY 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/11/2025

4458662 YNY094 MILTON L. OLIVE MS 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/11/2025

4458663 YNY095 WYANDANCH MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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5/18/2025

4464424 YNYO095 WYANDANCH MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/13/2025

4460840 YNYO096 GARDEN CITY HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/12/2025

4459674 YNY100 CONNOLLY SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/12/2025

4459675 YNY101 GRIBBIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/13/2025

4462425 YNY103 GREAT NECK SOUTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/13/2025

4462427 YNY108 LAKEVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/14/2025

4462428 YNY111 HAMPTON BAYS UNION FREE SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/10/2025

4458667 YNY113 HEMPSTEAD HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/10/2025

4458667 YNY113 HEMPSTEAD HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4459676 YNY117 LINDENHURST HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/13/2025

4459676 YNY117 LINDENHURST HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/17/2025

4464434 YNY123 HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/17/2025

4464435 YNY124 JACK ABRAMS INTERMEDIATE 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/10/2025

4458672 YNY127 HARBORFIELDS HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460841 YNY154 SACHEM EAST HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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4460842

4460843

4460845

4460846

4460847

4460848

4460849

4460850

4460851

4460852

4460853

4460854

4458683

4464451

4460855

YNY155

YNY157

YNY160

YNY161

YNY162

YNY163

YNY165

YNY166

YNY167

YNY168

YNY169

YNY171

YNY174

YNY181

YNY188

LYNWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SENECA MIDDLE SCHOOL

NOKOMIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SAGAMORE MIDDLE SCHOOL

CHIPPEWA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TAMARAC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WAVERLY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CAYUGA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WENONAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SACHEM NORTH HIGH SCHOOL

SAMOSET MIDDLE SCHOOL

HIAWATHA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JONAS SALK MIDDLE SCHOOL

MCKENNA ELEMENTARY

WILLIAM FLOYD HIGH SCHOOL

5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/10/2025
0:00
5/17/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
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Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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4460856

4460857

4458689

4459678

4460858

4462699

4458690

4460859
4456649

4462434

4463533

4458692

4458694

4464460

4459679

YNY196

YNY198

YNY205

YNY205

YNY205

YNY205

YNY206

YNY206
YNY219

YNY219

YNY219

YNY220

YNY234

YNY234

YNY239

MILLER PLACE HIGH SCHOOL
MINEOLA HIGH SCHOOL
DRISCOLL FOODS

DRISCOLL FOODS

DRISCOLL FOODS

DRISCOLL FOODS
TERI-NICHOLS

TERI-NICHOLS
SHERI TORAH-cafe must inspect

SHERI TORAH-cafe must inspect
SHERI TORAH-cafe must inspect
CONGREGATION BNEI YOEL SCHOOL
GOLDBERGER BUILDING
GOLDBERGER BUILDING

HENDRICK HUDSON HIGH SCHOOL

5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/11/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/11/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00

5/7/2025 0:00

5/14/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/10/2025
0:00
5/10/2025
0:00
5/18/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
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5/10/2025

4458695 YNY244 YESHIVA - ASHEL LANE 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 1
5/10/2025

4458696 YNY245 YESHIVA - SCHOOL TERR 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 6
5/10/2025

4458697 YNY246 YESHIVA - ELYON ROAD 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 15
5/10/2025

4458698 YNY247 YESHIVA 230 MAPLE AVENUE 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 3
5/10/2025

4458699 YNY248 YESHIVA 229 MAPLE AVENUE 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 2
5/10/2025

4458700 YNY249 UNITED TALMUDICAL ACADEMY 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 7
5/14/2025

4462435 YNY249 UNITED TALMUDICAL ACADEMY 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB 6
5/10/2025

4458702 YNY259 NEWBRIDGE ROAD SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 6
5/13/2025

4460861 YNY260 CONNETQUOT HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 1
5/13/2025

4460863 YNY262 RONKONKOMA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 1
5/10/2025

4458703 YNY263 OCEANSIDE HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 1
5/18/2025

4464468 YNY263 OCEANSIDE HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB 1
5/13/2025

4460864 YNY264 OYSTER BAY HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 1
5/14/2025

4462439 YNY271 SOUTHOLD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB

4457695 YNY278 SCHREIBER HIGH SCHOOL 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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5/13/2025

4460866 YNY279 EAST VANDERMEULEN HS 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/13/2025

4460867 YNY280 LONGWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460868 YNY281 LONGWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460869 YNY283 BAYPORT-BLUE POINT HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/10/2025

4458705 YNY290 ROOSEVELT HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/18/2025

4464469 YNY290 ROOSEVELT HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/13/2025

4460871 YNY293 SAYVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460872 YNY294 SAYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459683 YNY297 GLEN HEAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459684 YNY298 GLENWOOD LANDING ELEMENTARY SC 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459685 YNY299 SEA CLIFF ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/13/2025

4460873 YNY302 GREAT HOLLOW WAREHOUSE 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/14/2025

4462440 YNY303 SOUTHAMPTON HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462441 YNY304 MATTITUCK-CUTCHOGUE ELEM UFSD 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB

4457696 YNY306 SYOSSET HIGH SCHOOL 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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5/10/2025

4458706 YNY308 LAWRENCE ROAD MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

4457698 YNY310 TURTLE HOOK MS 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4461229 YNY310 TURTLE HOOK MS 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/15/2025

4463538 YNY310 TURTLE HOOK MS 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB

4457699 YNY311 CALIFORNIA AVE ELEMENTARY SCHO 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

4457700 YNY312 NORTHERN PARKWAY ELEMENTARY SC 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/15/2025

4463540 YNY312 NORTHERN PARKWAY ELEMENTARY SC 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB

4457701 YNY313 WALNUT STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOO 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4461232 YNY313 WALNUT STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOO 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/15/2025

4463541 YNY313 WALNUT STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOO 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/15/2025

4463542 YNY314 SMITH STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/14/2025

4462443 YNY315 MEMORIAL JR. HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/13/2025

4460874 YNY316 WANTAGH HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4458709 YNY319 WESTBURY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4458714 YNY327 ISLAND TREES HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4458715 YNY328 ISLAND TREES MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460878 YNY335 WARD MELVILLE 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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4460883

4460885

4459688

4459691

4460886

4463543
4457703
4457704

4463544

4458720

4459700

4459702

4459703

4459704

4459705

4459709

YNY341

YNY343

YNY355

YNY361

YNY363

YNY379
YNY379
YNY380

YNY380

YNY411

YNY418

YNY421

YNY429

YNY430

YNY431

YNY440

BELLPORT M.S.

BELLPORT H.S.

BETH RACHEL SCHOOL FOR GIRLS
UTA

AL-IHSAN ACADEMY

HIGHLAND CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
HIGHLAND CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
HIGHLAND CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL

HIGHLAND CENTRAL MIDDLE SCHOOL
HIGHLAND FALLS CENTRAL SCHOOL
WALDEN

STISSING MOUNTAIN JR./SR. HIGH
OUBOCES SPECIAL EDUCATION

PEARL RIVER HIGH SCHOOL
SPACKENKILL HIGH SCHOOL

RONDOUT VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL

5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/15/2025
0:00

5/8/2025 0:00
5/8/2025 0:00

5/15/2025
0:00
5/10/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
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CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

5LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB

5LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SUPER SELECT 40 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB

5LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
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4459714

4459715

4459717

4459718

4459720

4459721

4459722

4459723

4459724

4459724

4459725

4459726

4459728

4459732

4459733

YNY455

YNY456

YNY458

YNY459

YNY465

YNY466

YNY467

YNY468

YNY471

YNY471

YNY474

YNY477

YNY479

YNY489

YNY491

HHW MIDDLE SCHOOL

OTISVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MINISINK VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

MINISINK VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCH

MOUNT VERNON HIGH SCHOOL

HORACE GREELEY HIGH SCHOOL

CENTER FOR ALTERNATIVE EDUCATI

MAMARONECK HIGH SCHOOL

HARRISON HIGH SCHOOL

HARRISON HIGH SCHOOL

RYE NECK HIGH SCHOOL & MIDDLE

NEW ROCHELLE HIGH SCHOOL

OSSINING HIGH SCHOOL

YONKERS FOOD SERVICE WAREHOUSE

YORKTOWN HIGH SCHOOL

5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
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40/50 LB
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4459734

4459735

4459736

4460888

4458725

4460889

4460890

4460892

4460893

4465529

4459737

4459738

4458736

4464499

4458737

YNY500

YNY503

YNY504

YNY524

YNY525

YNY537

YNY538

YNY541

YNY542

YNY544

YNY546

YNY547

YNY557

YNY557

YNY558

ALEXANDER HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL

PUTNAM VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

MAHOPAC HIGH SCHOOL

SEQUOYA HIGH SCHOOL

UNITED TALMUDICAL ACADEMY BORO

WILLIAM PACA MIDDLE SCHOOL

WILLIAM FLOYD MIDDLE SCHOO

NATHANIEL WOODHULL ELEM SCHOOL

TANGIER SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOO

CAMP AVE

ANNE M DORNER MIDDLE SCHOOL

CLAREMONT SCHOOL

YESHIVA BNOS AHAVAS ISRAEL

YESHIVA BNOS AHAVAS ISRAEL

DEAUVILLE GARDENS ELEM SCHOOL

5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/18/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/19/2025
0:00
5/10/2025
0:00

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com

48

48

1361

1361

1361

48

48

48

48

1362

48

48

1361

1362

1361

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

: SELECT

: SELECT

: SELECT

May 20, 2025

5LB

5LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB

5LB

5LB

5LB

5LB

: SUPER SELECT 40 LB

: SELECT

5LB
5LB

40/50 LB

: SUPER SELECT 40 LB

: SELECT

40/50 LB
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4458738
4458739

4458740
4457706

4462444
4459742
4460894
4460895
4460896
4460897
4460898
4460899

4460900
4456662

4458756

4458757

YNY559

YNY560

YNY563
YNY564

YNY566

YNY583

YNY592

YNY593

YNY595

YNY596

YNY597

YNY598

YNY599
YNY600

YNY646

YNY662

GREAT NECK ROAD ELEM SCHOOL

SUSAN E. WILEY ELEM SCHOOL

YESHIVA BNOS FRANKLIN
HBT MIDDLE SCHOOL

HAMPTON BAYS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

STRATFORD ROAD SCHOOL

BURNS AVENUE SCHOOL

WOODLAND AVENUE SCHOOL

EAST STREET SCHOOL

LEE AVENUE SCHOOL

HICKSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

FORK LANE SCHOOL

OLD COUNTRY ROAD SCHOOL
WILLETS ROAD SCHOOL

BOCES ROSEMARY KENNEDY

GEN DOUGLAS MACARTHUR HS

5/10/2025
0:00
5/10/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/8/2025 0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/7/2025 0:00
5/10/2025
0:00
5/10/2025
0:00

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com

1361

1361

1361
1361

1362

48

48

48

48

48

1361

48

48
1361

1361

1361

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

May 20, 2025

SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SUPER SELECT 40 LB

5LB

5LB

5LB

51B

51B
SELECT 40/50 LB

51B

51B
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB



Ifg;ﬁ!llﬂ o

A
Jl)roduce

4458762

4462457

4462458

4460901
4457721

4460902
4456676
4456680

4460903

4459751

4460905

4458773

4459754

4460907

4459757

4459758

YNY667

YNY700

YNY701

YNY704
YNY713

YNY716
YNY721
YNY725

YNY732

YNY740

YNY745

YNY750

YNY753

YNY757

YNY759

YNY760

DIVISON AVENUE SENIOR HS

JACKSON AVENUE SCHOOL

HAMPTON STREET SCHOOL

MT SINAI MIDDLE SCHOOL
CARRIE PALMER WEBER MS

ROCKY POINT MIDDLE SCHOOL
JAMES A DEVER SCHOOL
HOWELL ROAD SCHOOL

LONGWOOD M.S.

MARAONECK AVENUE SCHOOL

SELDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

CONGREGATION BAIS MALKA

JOHN F KENNEDY INTERMEDIATE

RENAISSANCE CHARTER SCHOOL

KIPP NYC COLLEGE PREP H.S.

BRONX ACAD OF PROMISE CHARTER

5/10/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00

5/8/2025 0:00

5/13/2025
0:00

5/8/2025 0:00
5/7/2025 0:00

5/13/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/10/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com

1361

48

48

1361
1361

1361
1361
1361

1361

48

1361

1361

1361

48

1361

48

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER

SELECT

SELECT
SELECT

SELECT
SELECT
SELECT

SELECT

SELECT

SELECT

SELECT

SELECT

May 20, 2025

40/50 LB
5LB
5LB

40/50 LB
40/50 LB

40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB

40/50 LB
51B
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
51B
40/50 LB

51LB
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P
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May 20, 2025

5/12/2025

4459760 YNY804 PARK SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/12/2025

4459761 YNY805 ROOSEVELT EDUCCTR 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/12/2025

4459764 YNY811 RICHARD J BAILEY SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459768 YNY815 JOHN F KENNEDY MAGNET SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459770 YNY817 THOMAS A EDISON SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459771 YNY819 BEDFORD ROAD SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/14/2025

4462470 YNY841 Bais Yisroel School 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/14/2025

4462516 YNYA31 DOWNSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/10/2025

4458820 YNYA69 THOUSAND ISLANDS MIDDLE/HS 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4460549 YNYA73 SOUTH LEWIS CENTRAL SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/14/2025

4462519 YNYA74 HOLLAND PATENT HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462522 YNYA77 GREGORY JARVIS MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462524 YNYA79 LITTLE FALLS HIGH-MIDDLE SCHOO 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/10/2025

4459845 YNYAS81 LOWVILLE ACADEMY CSD 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4459852 YNYB16 SARANAC LAKE HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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May 20, 2025

5/13/2025

4460561 YNYB34 AVERILL PARK HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT  40LB
5/13/2025

4460562 YNYB35 ALGONQUIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459853 YNYB36 BERNE KNOX WESTERLO MIDDLE SCH 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459854 YNYB37 BERNE KNOX WESTERLO ELEMENTARY 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/19/2025

4465644 YNYB37 BERNE KNOX WESTERLO ELEMENTARY 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT  40LB
5/12/2025

4459855 YNYB38 SCHENECTADY HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459856 YNYB39 CAIRO DURHAM HS/MS 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459857 YNYB40 1CAIRO DURHAM ELEMENTARY SCHOO 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460563 YNYB41 CAMBRIDGE CSD 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

4457742 YNYB43 MARY E DARDESS ELEMENTARY SCHO 5/8/20250:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460565 YNYB56 FARNSWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460566 YNYB57 GUILDERLAND HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB

4457744 YNYB59 HUDSON CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 5/8/20250:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460567 YNYB64 MAYFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT  40LB
5/13/2025

4460568 YNYB65 MAYFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT  40LB
5/13/2025

4460569 YNYB69 SARATOGA SPRINGS CITY SCHOOL D 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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5/14/2025

4462537 YNYB77 CORINTH CENTRAL SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462538 YNYB78 CORINTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB

4456684 YNYE22 NORTHEAST CONF CORP/FLATBUSH 5/7/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4458823 YNYE52 GENERAL BROWN JR/SR HS 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/14/2025

4462544 YNYF15 OPPENHEIM-EPHRATAN 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462545 YNYF16 OPPENHEIM-EPHRATAN 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB

4457745 YNYF29 SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE ELEMENTARY 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/14/2025

4462546 YNYF29 SHERBURNE-EARLVILLE ELEMENTARY 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/10/2025

4459865 YNYF71 CROWN POINT CENTRAL SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4459866 YNYF74 NORTHERN ADIRONDACK MID/HIGH 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4459868 YNYF77 SALMON RIVER HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4459869 YNYF85 KEESEVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4458826 YNYF91 FRANKLIN ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4458827 YNYG14 MASSENA HS 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4459875 YNYGI15 CHAZY CENTRAL RURAL ELEMENTARY 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/14/2025

4462549 YNYG30 BALLSTON SPA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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5/14/2025

4462550 YNYG31 GORDON CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462551 YNYG32 WOOD ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462552 YNYG33 BALLSTON SPA SENIOR HIGH SCHOO 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462554 YNYG38 EAST HILL SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/15/2025

4463593 YNYG50 BERLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL/HIGH SCHO 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/14/2025

4462555 YNYG64 QUEENSBURY SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462556 YNYG65 QUEENSBURY MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462557 YNYG66 QUEENSBURY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462558 YNYG67 WILLIAM H BARTON INTERMEDIATE 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462559 YNYG68 GRANVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462560 YNYG91 NORTHVILLE HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/12/2025

4459879 YNYHO4 VAN ANTWERP MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4460581 YNYHO5 NISKAYUNA HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4460582 YNYHO6 BIRCHWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/14/2025

4462561 YNYHO9 SCOTIA-GLENVILLE SENIOR H.S. 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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5/12/2025

4459880 YNYH25 WARRENSBURG JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/19/2025

4465663 YNYH25 WARRENSBURG JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/13/2025

4460584 YNYH27 WATERFORD-HALFMOON JUNIOR 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4458828 YNYH69 POTSDAM CENTRAL SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

4457746 YNYH72 GERMANTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/15/2025

4463595 YNYH72 GERMANTOWN CENTRAL SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/10/2025

4458776 YNYH96 COTTAGE LANE ELEMENTARY 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

4457724 YNYHO98 TAPPEN ZEE HIGH SCHOOL 5/8/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459775 YNYIO5 TALMUD TORAH DNITRA 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459776 YNYIO7 CENTRAL UNITED TALMUDICAL ACAD 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459777 YNYIO09 CONG YESHUOS MOSHE OF WILLIAMS 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459778 YNYI10 BETH CHANA SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459779 YNYI12 YESHIVA KEHILATH YAKOV 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4460910 YNYI13 YESHIVA MESIVTA ARUGATH HABOSE 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459780 YNYI14 MOSDOS CHASIDEI SQUARE 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025

4459781 YNYI16 YESHIVA BETH HILLEL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

25
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4458777

4463838

4459782
4457725

4463565

4459783

4460913

4462472

4460914

4460915

4460916

4460917

4458778

4460918

4460919

YNYI18

YNYI18

YNYI21
YNYI22

YNYI22

YNYI23

YNYI27

YNYI29

YNYI37

YNYI40

YNY146

YNYI54

YNYI55

YNYI56

YNYI58

BNOIS SPINKA

BNOIS SPINKA

TALMUD TORAH TASHBAR
HYCHEL HATORAH

HYCHEL HATORAH

BNOS SQUARE OF WILLIAMSBURG

BAIS BROCHO OF KARLIN STOLIN

BETH RIVKAH HS

CONGREGATION MACHINA SHALVA

YESHIV & MESIVTA OF USA

YESHIVA BETH HILLEL OF KRASNA

BNOS YERUSHALAYIM

BAIS YAAKOV D'CHASSIDEI GUR

YESHIVA IMREI YOSEF SPINKA

BAIS ESTHER SCHOOL

5/12/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00

5/8/2025 0:00

5/15/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com

1361

1361

1361
1361

1362

1361
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1362

1361

1361

1361

1361

1361

1361

1361

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

May 20, 2025
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SUPER SELECT 40 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
5LB
SUPER SELECT 40 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
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May 20, 2025

5/13/2025

4460920 YNYI61 ZICHRON YEHUDA-BAIS SIMCHA 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/13/2025

4460921 YNYI63 VIZNITZER C.T.Y. 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB

4457726 YNYI68 MAZEL DAY SCHOOL 5/7/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

4456687 YNYI87 MIRRER YESHIVA HS 5/7/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/14/2025

4462476 YNYI87 MIRRER YESHIVA HS 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/13/2025

4460923 YNYIOO0 TALMUD TORAH OHEL YOCHNAN 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460924 YNYI93 BAIS YAAKOV ACADEMY FOR Gl 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460926 YNYI97 YESHIVA RLKTI PRIMARY 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/10/2025

4458779 YNYI98 UTA KIRYAS YOEL-TALMUD TORAH 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4458780 YNYJO1 CONG KOLEL CHASIDEL RACHMISTRI 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

4456695 YNYIJ14 YESHIVA BETH DAVID 5/7/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/14/2025

4462481 YNYIJ14 YESHIVA BETH DAVID 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462482 YNYJ16 CONG MACHZIKEI HADAS OF BELZ 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462483 YNYJ18 YESHIVA TZION YOSEF 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB

4456698 YNYJ19 11CONGREGATION YESHIVA AVIR YA 5/7/2025 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/14/2025

4462484 YNYJ19 11CONGREGATION YESHIVA AVIR YA 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/14/2025

4462485 YNYIJ24 CONGREGATION NOAM E LISENK 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB

32
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4459785

4462563

4460927

4462486

4460929

4459788

4459882

4459884

4458785

4465577

4459792

4459793

4459794

4463850

4463847

YNYJ29

YNYJ30

YNYJ32

YNYJ37

YNYJ78

YNYJ93

YNYKO4

YNYK77

YNYK82

YNYK82

YNYK87

YNYL44

YNYL56

YNYMO5

YNYMO6

PIERRE VANCOURTLANDT MIDDLE
SIDNEY CENTRAL SCHOOL

MOSDOS SATMAR BP

BNOS BAIS YAAKOV FAR ROCKAWAY
GREAT HOLLOW MIDDLE SCHOOL
YESHIVAS SANZ

STILLWATER MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL
BEEKMANTOWN CENTRAL SD
CENTRAL UTA MONSEY -GIRLSHUTCH
CENTRAL UTA MONSEY -GIRLSHUTCH
RED HOOK SENIOR HIGH

PINE BUSH SENIOR H S

PEARL RIVER MIDDLE SCHOOL
BENJAMIN TURNER MIDDLE SCHOOL

CECIL H PARKER SCHOOL

5/12/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/10/2025
0:00
5/11/2025
0:00
5/18/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com

1361

1362

1361

1362

1361

48

1361

1361

1361

1362

1361

1361

48

48

48

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

SELECT

May 20, 2025

40/50 LB

SUPER SELECT 40 LB

SELECT

40/50 LB

SUPER SELECT 40 LB

SELECT

SELECT

SELECT

SELECT

40/50 LB
5LB

40/50 LB

40/50 LB

40/50 LB

SUPER SELECT 40 LB

SELECT

SELECT

40/50 LB
40/50 LB
5LB
5LB

5LB

35

20
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4463845
4463846
4459805
4459806
4463839
4459808
4463848
4459810

4459816
4458877

4459826
4457728

4460931
4460941
4458786

4460942

YNYMO8

YNYMO9

YNYM12

YNYM13

YNYM14

YNYM15

YNYM16

YNYM17

YNYM34
YNYM40

YNYM67
YNYMS5

YNYNO2

YNYN26

YNYN27

YNYN27

EDWARD WILLIAMS SCHOOL

GRAHAM SCHOOL

HOLMES SCHOOL

LINCOLN SCHOOL

NELLIE THORTON PERFORMING ARTS

PENNINGTON SCHOOL

REBECCA TURNER ELEMENTARY SCHO

TRAPHAGEN SCHOOL

ISAAC E YOUNG MIDDLE SCHOOL
W L MORSE SCHOOL

PUTNAM VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOO
BRENTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

DAWNWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL

DUTCH LANE SCHOOL

WALTER G O'CONNELL COPIAGUE HS

WALTER G O'CONNELL COPIAGUE HS

5/14/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/8/2025 0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/8/2025 0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/10/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48

48
1361

48
1361

1361

48

1361

1361

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER
CUCUMBER: SELECT

CUCUMBER
CUCUMBER: SELECT

CUCUMBER: SELECT

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER: SELECT

CUCUMBER: SELECT

May 20, 2025
5LB
5LB
5LB
5LB
5LB
5LB
5LB
5LB

5LB
40/50 LB

51B
40/50 LB

40/50 LB
5LB
40/50 LB

40/50 LB
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P
roduce
May 20, 2025

5/18/2025

4464549 YNYNS59 MAPLEWOOD INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/13/2025

4460943 YNYN75 NORTH COUNTRY ROAD SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/13/2025

4460944 YNYNS86 CHEROKEE STREET ELEMENTARY SCH 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/13/2025

4460945 YNYO40 ACCOMPSETT MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/13/2025

4460946 YNYO44 NESQUAKE MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/13/2025

4460947 YNYOS58 MANDALAY SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/13/2025

4460948 YNYO59 FOREST LAKE SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/13/2025

4460949 YNYO61 WANTAGH SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 51LB
5/12/2025

4460952 YNYOS87 BNOS YAKOV SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460954 YNYO90 BNOS YAKOV OF BORO PARK 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: 40/50 LB
5/14/2025

4462500 YNYO093 SUFFERN M.S. 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/12/2025

4459885 YNYPO1 MECHANICVILLE JR/SR HIGH SCHOO 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460587 YNYPO2 CAROLINE ST ELEMENTARY 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460589 YNYPO4 DOROTHY NOLAN ELEMENTARY 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/13/2025

4460590 YNYPO5 GREENFIELD ELEMENTARY 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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May 20, 2025

5/13/2025

4462565 YNYPO6 GEYSER RD. ELEMENTARY 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460591 YNYPO7 LAKE AVE ELEMENTARY 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/13/2025

4460592 YNYPO8 MYERS EDUCATION CENTER 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460593 YNYPO9 MAPLE AVE. MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/10/2025

4458806 YNYP19 WALT WHITMAN HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4458807 YNYP20 WALT WHITMAN NORTH KITCHEN 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/18/2025

4464565 YNYP20 WALT WHITMAN NORTH KITCHEN 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/12/2025

4459831 YNYP26 WESTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460955 YNYP46 BASIS YAAKOV DKHAL ADAS YEREIM 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4458811 YNYP59 M.B. BUILING 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460956 YNYQO1 BED STUY NBCS 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 51LB
5/10/2025

4459887 YNYQ25 MOMOT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4459888 YNYQ26 OAK STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/10/2025

4459889 YNYQ27 STAFFORD MIDDLE SCHOOL 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/13/2025

4460598 YNYQ38 WEST SAND LAKE ELEMENTARY SCH 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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4460599
4462566

4462503
4456719

4462504
4458814
4460958
4463575
4464573
4459838

4459839
4456722

4462508
4462509
4459890

4458816

YNYQ39

YNYQ51

YNYQ52
YNYRO9

YNYRO9

YNYR37

YNYR37

YNYR37

YNYR37

YNYS40

YNYS41
YNYS50

YNYS50

YNYS51

YNYS54

YNYS62

MILLER HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CANAJOHARIE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL

CONGREGATION YESHIVA DARKEI

MOSDOS SATMAR OF BLOOMINGBURG

MOSDOS SATMAR OF BLOOMINGBURG

TERI-NICHOLS HAUPPAUGE

TERI-NICHOLS HAUPPAUGE

TERI-NICHOLS HAUPPAUGE

TERI-NICHOLS HAUPPAUGE

KIPP BRONX CHARTER SCHOOL

KIPP FREEDOM CHARTER SCHOOL
AL-NOOR SCHOOL

AL-NOOR SCHOOL

CONGREGATION BNOS CHAYA

SCHUYLERVILLE ELEM. SCHOOL

FOODCO DISTRIBUTORS, INC

5/13/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/7/2025 0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/11/2025
0:00
5/13/2025
0:00
5/15/2025
0:00
5/18/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/7/2025 0:00
5/15/2025
0:00
5/14/2025
0:00
5/12/2025
0:00
5/11/2025
0:00

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com

1361

1362

1362
1361

1362

48

48

48

48

1361

48
1361

1362

1362

1361

48

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER:

CUCUMBER

May 20, 2025

SELECT 40/50 LB
SUPER SELECT 40 LB
SUPER SELECT 40 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB
SUPER SELECT 40 LB

5LB

5LB

5LB

51B
SELECT 40/50 LB

51B
SELECT 40/50 LB
SUPER SELECT 40 LB
SUPER SELECT 40 LB
SELECT 40/50 LB

5LB

200

35

160

19

195
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May 20, 2025
5/13/2025
4460960 YNYS62 FOODCO DISTRIBUTORS, INC 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/14/2025
4462510 YNYS69 YESHIVA BIRCHAS MOSHE 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
5/12/2025
4459841 YNYS70 KIPP BRONX CHARTER SCHOOL |1 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025
4459842 YNYS71 KIPP BRONX CHARTER SCHOOL 1l 0:00 1361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
5/12/2025
4459843 YNYT22 URBAN ASSEMBLY CHARTER SCHOOL 0:00 48 CUCUMBER 5LB
5/14/2025
4462512 YNYT23 CONG BAIS CHINUCH COLLEGE 0:00 1362 CUCUMBER: SUPER SELECT 40 LB
04452798 YNY123 HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL 5/4/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04452799 YNY124 JACK ABRAMS INTERMEDIATE 5/3/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04452834 YNY249 UNITED TALMUDICAL ACADEMY 5/4/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04452904 YNYI55 BAIS YAAKOV D'CHASSIDEI GUR 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04452917 YNYN59 MAPLEWOOD INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL 5/3/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453851 YNYQ95 WYANDANCH MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453856 YNY117 LINDENHURST HIGH SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453861 YNY296 NORTH SHORE MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453865 YNY355 BETH RACHEL SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453866 YNY361 UTA 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453878 YNY443 PORT CHESTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453888 YNY466 HORACE GREELEY HIGH SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453890 YNY471 HARRISON HIGH SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453897 YNY488 WHITE PLAINS HIGH SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453898 YNY489 YONKERS FOOD SERVICE WAREHOUSE 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453904 YNY504 MAHOPAC HIGH SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453934 YNY815 JOHN F KENNEDY MAGNET SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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04453935 YNY816 KING STREET SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453936 YNY817 THOMAS A EDISON SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453940 YNYE12 PARK AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453942 YNYIO5 TALMUD TORAH DNITRA 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453943 YNYI07 CENTRAL UNITED TALMUDICAL ACAD 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453944 YNYI10 BETH CHANA SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453945 YNYI13 YESHIVA MESIVTA ARUGATH HABOSE 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453946 YNYI14 MOSDOS CHASIDEI SQUARE 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453948 YNYI16 YESHIVA BETH HILLEL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453950 YNYI21 TALMUD TORAH TASHBAR 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453951 YNYI22 HYCHEL HATORAH 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453952 YNYI73 YESHIVA KARLIN STOLIN 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453953 YNYI90 TALMUD TORAH OHEL YOCHNAN 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453954 YNYJ29 PIERRE VANCOURTLANDT MIDDLE 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453979 YNYM?29 ALBERT LEONARD MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04453980 YNYM34 ISAAC E YOUNG MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04454002 YNYS40 KIPP BRONX CHARTER SCHOOL 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04454006 YNYS71 KIPP BRONX CHARTER SCHOOL Il 5/5/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04454784 YNYB34 AVERILL PARK HIGH SCHOOL 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04454785 YNYB35 ALGONQUIN MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04454786 YNYB41 CAMBRIDGE CSD 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04454787 YNYB50 GOFF MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04454788 YNYB56 FARNSWORTH MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04454789 YNYB57 GUILDERLAND HIGH SCHOOL 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04454790 YNYB64 MAYFIELD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04454791 YNYB65 MAYFIELD HIGH SCHOOL 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04454792 YNYB68 WALTER B HOWARD ELEMENTARY SCH 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04454793 YNYB71 HOOSIC VALLEY JUNIOR SENIOR HI 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04454801 YNYG74 BOCES ADIRONDACK ACADEMY 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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04454802
04454803
04454804
04454808
04454809
04454811
04454813
04454818
04454820
04454822
04454881
04454883
04454884
04454912
04454914
04454916
04454917
04454918
04454922
04454923
04454924
04454928
04454935
04454936
04454938
04454939
04454941
04454962
04454964

YNYHO5
YNYHO7
YNYH27
YNYPO2
YNYPO3
YNYPO7
YNYPO9
YNYQ38
YNYQ40
YNYS66
YNY058
YNY063
YNY066
YNY262
YNY270
YNY280
YNY281
YNY283
YNY294
YNY302
YNY316
YNY335
YNY343
YNY363
YNY429
YNY452
YNY524
YNY732
YNY745

NISKAYUNA HIGH SCHOOL
IROQUOIS MIDDLE SCHOOL
WATERFORD-HALFMOON JUNIOR
CAROLINE ST ELEMENTARY
DIVISION ST ELEMENTARY

LAKE AVE ELEMENTARY

MAPLE AVE. MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEST SAND LAKE ELEMENTARY SCH
POESTENKILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KIPP TROY PREP MIDDLE HIGH SCH
CENTEREACH HIGH SCHOOL
HICKSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL

EAST ISLIP HIGH SCHOOL
RONKONKOMA MIDDLE SCHOOL
PATCHOGUE-MEDFORD HIGH SCHOOL
LONGWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
LONGWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL
BAYPORT-BLUE POINT HIGH SCHOOL
SAYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

GREAT HOLLOW WAREHOUSE
WANTAGH HIGH SCHOOL

WARD MELVILLE

BELLPORT H.S.

AL-IHSAN ACADEMY

OUBOCES SPECIAL EDUCATION
CENTRAL KITCHEN

SEQUOYA HIGH SCHOOL
LONGWOOD M.S.

SELDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/6/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/6/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/7/2025
5/6/2025
5/7/2025
5/6/2025

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com

01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361
01361

CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:
CUCUMBER:

SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT
SELECT

May 20, 2025
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
40/50 LB
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04454968 YNYI09 CONG YESHUOS MOSHE OF WILLIAMS 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 1
04454970 YNYI17 BE'IKVElI HATZOIN SCHOOL FOR Gl 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 1
04454974 YNYI37 CONGREGATION MACHINA SHALVA 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 14
04454975 YNYI46 YESHIVA BETH HILLEL OF KRASNA 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 1
04454976 YNYI53 YESHIVA MACHZIKEI HADAS 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 5
04454977 YNYI54 BNOS YERUSHALAYIM 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 6
04454978 YNYI56 YESHIVA IMREI YOSEF SPINKA 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 1
04454979 YNYI57 YESHIVA TIFERES BUNIM 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 2
04454980 YNYI58 BAIS ESTHER SCHOOL 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 6
04454983 YNYI93 BAIS YAAKOV ACADEMY FOR Gl 5/7/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 1
04454990 YNYNO2 DAWNWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 1
04454993 YNYNO5 HOLBROOK ROAD SCHOOL 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 1
04455011 YNYOS85 TYREE LEARN CTR RSDNT TRMT CTR 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 1
04455012 YNYOS87 BNOS YAKOV SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 2
04455013 YNYO90 BNOS YAKOV OF BORO PARK 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 3
04455014 YNYP46 BASIS YAAKOV DKHAL ADAS YEREIM 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 4
04456536 YNY430 PEARL RIVER HIGH SCHOOL 5/6/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 2
04456638 YNYO063 HICKSVILLE MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/7/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 1
04456644 YNY172 LAWRENCE MS BROADWAY CAMPUS 5/7/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 2
04456646 YNY199 EASTPORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/7/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 2
04456647 YNY205 DRISCOLL FOODS 5/7/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 280
04456653 YNY255 EASTPORT SOUTH MANOR JR/SR HS 5/7/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 1
04456654 YNY256 DAYTON AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOO 5/7/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 2
04456655 YNY257 SOUTH STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/7/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 2
04456658 YNY305 TUCKAHOE COMMON SCHOOL 5/7/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 2
04456659 YNY315 MEMORIAL JR. HIGH SCHOOL 5/7/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 3
04456660 YNY566 HAMPTON BAYS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/7/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB 1
04456663 YNY635 WOODMERE MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/7/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 1
04456664 YNY636 FRANKLIN EARLY CHILDHOOD CNTR 5/7/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 3

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com
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04456665
04456666
04456667
04456668
04456670
04456671
04456672
04456677
04456679
04456681
04456682
04456685
04456705
04456706
04456707
04456708
04456709
04456711
04456712
04456721
04456746
04457682
04457683
04457684
04457688
04457689
04457690
04457691
04457692

YNY637
YNY638
YNY656
YNY685
YNY700
YNY701
YNY702
YNY722
YNY724
YNY726
YNY839
YNYI76
YNYM69
YNYM70
YNYM71
YNYM72
YNYN12
YNYO57
YNYO92
YNYS08
YNYB69
YNYO053
YNY054
YNYO055
YNY115
YNY116
YNY118
YNY153
YNY205

HEWLETT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OGDEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LAWRENCE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
TUTTLE AVE. ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JACKSON AVENUE SCHOOL
HAMPTON STREET SCHOOL
MEADOW DRIVE SCHOOL
FOREST ROAD SCHOOL

SHAW AVENUE SCHOOL

WHEELER AVENUE SCHOOL

Hebrew Language Academy C.S.
YESHIVA OHR SHRAGA

CHERRY LANE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MONTEBELLO ROAD SCHOOL
RICHARD P CONNOR ELEMENTARY SC
SLOATSBURG ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EAST MORICHES ELEMENTARY SCHOO
CLEARSTREAM AVENUE SCHOOL
SUFFERN H.S.

THE RENAISSANCE CHARTER SCH 2
SARATOGA SPRINGS CITY SCHOOL D
EAST KINDERGARTEN CENTER

FRANK J. CANNON SOUTHEAST ELEM
LAUREL PARK ELEMENTARY

EAST NORTHPORT MIDDLE SCHOOL
NORTHPORT HIGH SCHOOL

JOHN GLENN HIGH SCHOOL
WILLIAM T. ROGERS MIDDLE SCHOO
DRISCOLL FOODS
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May 20, 2025
04457693 YNY206 TERI-NICHOLS 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 228
04457707 YNY565 SOUTHWOODS MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 2
04457709 YNY602 HOWITT SCHOOL 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 51B 3
04457710 YNY603 NORTHSIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 1
04457712 YNY605 SALTZMAN EAST MEM ELEM SCHOOL 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 51B 1
04457714 YNY690 KINGS PARK HS 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 51B 2
04457715 YNY691 RJO IS 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 1
04457716 YNY692 FORT SALANGA ELEMENTARY 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 51B 2
04457717 YNY693 PARKVIEW ELEM SCHOOL 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 3
04457718 YNY710 JOHN J DALY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 51B 2
04457719 YNY711 MANORHAVEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 3
04457720 YNY712 JOHN PHILIP SOUSA ELEMENTARY 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 1
04457722 YNY714 GUGGENHEIM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 51B 1
04457723 YNY715 SOUTH SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 4
04457729 YNYN37 FIFTH AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 1
04457730 YNYN38 NORTHPORT MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 2
04457734 YNYP15 HOWITT EAST 5/8/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 1
04457736 YNYR37 TERI-NICHOLS HAUPPAUGE 5/9/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 150
04457737 YNYS62 FOODCO DISTRIBUTORS, INC 5/9/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 141
04458034 YNYM20 ROBERT E BELL SCHOOL 5/7/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 1
04458036 YNYM47 KENSICO SCHOOL 5/7/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 2
04458038 YNY487 VALHALLA MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL 5/7/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 1
04458637 YNY008 WEST BABYLON SENIOR HIGH SCHOO 5/11/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 1
04458638 YNYO009 FOREST AVE. ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/11/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 2
04458640 YNYO011 TOOKER AVE. ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/11/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 1
04458642 YNYO013 SOUTH BAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/11/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 2
04458643 YNY014 JFK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/11/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 1
04458644 YNYO019 BROOK AVE. ELEM 5/11/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 2
04458647 YNY023 SOUTH COUNTRY ELEM. 5/11/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB 2
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04458649
04458651
04458653
04458654
04458655
04458657
04458658
04458664
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YNY149
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YNY173
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YNY179
YNY180
YNY181
YNY183
YNY186
YNY206
YNY258
YNY284

BAY SHORE HIGH SCHOOL
COPIAGUE PUBLIC SCHOOL
EAST ROCKAWAY HIGH SCHOOL

CENTRE AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOO
RHAME AVENUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

JOHN LEWIS CHILDS SCHOOL
FLORAL PARK-BELLEROSE SCHOOL
COMMACK HIGH SCHOOL

JOHN L. MILLER NORTH HIGH SCHO
PARKVILLE SCHOOL
WASHINGTON DRIVE ELEMENTARY
HALF HOLLOW HILLS H.S EAST
HALF HOLLOW HILLS H.S. WEST
CANDLEWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEST HOLLOW MIDDLE SCHOOL
JERICHO SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL
JACKSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SEAMAN ELEMENTARAY SCHOOL
CANTIAGUE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CARLE PLACE HIGH SCHOOL

JONAS SALK MIDDLE SCHOOL
FAIRFIELD ELEMENTARY
LOCKHART ELEMENTARY
MCKENNA ELEMENTARY

BERNER MIDDLE SCHOOL

BIRCH LANE ELEMENTARY
TERI-NICHOLS

ROBERT MOSES MIDDLE SCHOOL
SOUTH SIDE HIGH SCHOOL
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04458707
04458708
04458710
04458711
04458712
04458713
04458717
04458726
04458727
04458728
04458730
04458731
04458732
04458733
04458741
04458743
04458744
04458745
04458746
04458747
04458748
04458749
04458750
04458751
04458752
04458753
04458754
04458755
04458758

YNY317
YNY318
YNY320
YNY321
YNY322
YNY326
YNY330
YNY526
YNY527
YNY528
YNY531
YNY532
YNY533
YNY534
YNY579
YNY609
YNY610
YNY611
YNY626
YNY627
YNY629
YNY631
YNY633
YNY640
YNY641
YNY642
YNY643
YNY644
YNY663

PARK AVENUE SCHOOL

WESTBURY HIGH SCHOOL CAFETERIA
DREXEL AVENUE SCHOOL

POWELLS LANE SCHOOL

DRYDEN STREET SCHOOL

WEST HEMPSTEAD UNION FREE SCHO
SPARKES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CA REINHARD EARLY CHILDHOOD ED
WINTHROP AVENUE SCHOOL
SHORE ROAD SCHOOL

BOWLING GREEN SCHOOL

MCVEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MEADOWBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PARKWAY SCHOOL

DENTON AVENUE SCHOOL
COLUMBUS AVENUE SCHOOL
CAROLINE G ATKINSON SCHOOL
BAYVIEW AVENUE SCHOOL

ALVERTA B GRAY SCHULTZ MID SCH
PROSPECT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JACKSON MAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JOSEPH MCNEIL SCHOOL

FRONT STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PAUMANOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SUNQUAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
VANDERBILT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
OTSEGO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SIGNAL HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EAST BROADWAY SCHOOL
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04458759
04458760
04458761
04458765
04458766
04458767
04458768
04458770
04458772
04458774
04458786
04458787
04458788
04458791
04458796
04458797
04458798
04458800
04458802
04458804
04458805
04458807
04458814
04458817
04458818
04458819
04459667
04459668
04459669

YNY664
YNY665
YNY666
YNY670
YNY678
YNY679
YNY680
YNY682
YNY705
YNY751
YNYN27
YNYN33
YNYN50
YNYN58
YNYN8O
YNYN81
YNYN82
YNYO26
YNYO28
YNYO46
YNYO47
YNYP20
YNYR37
YNYS72
YNYTO9
YNYT21
YNY0O06
YNY033
YNY034

WISDOM LANE MIDDLE SCHOOL
GARDINERS AVENUE SCHOOL
ABBEY LANE SCHOOL

NORTHSIDE SCHOOL

INDIAN HOLLOW SCHOOL

WOOD PARK SCHOOL

SAWMILL INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
11BURR INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
NORTH BABYLON HIGH SCHOOL
CORNWELL AVENUE SCHOOL
WALTER G O'CONNELL COPIAGUE HS
NORTH RIDGE SCHOOL

JAMES H BOYD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
COUNTRYWOOD PRIMARY SCHOOL
PARLIAMENT PLACE SCHOOL
WILLIAM E DELUCA JR ELEMENTARY
WOODS ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ROOSEVELT MIDDLE SCHOOL
WASHINGTON ROSE SCHOOL
SMITHTOWN HIGH SCHOOL EAST
SMITHTOWN HIGH SCHOOL WEST
WALT WHITMAN NORTH KITCHEN
TERI-NICHOLS HAUPPAUGE

FOREST PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MOSDOS SANZ KLAUSENBURG OF
YESHIVA SHEFA CHAIM

DEER PARK UNION FREE SCHOOL
CENTRAL BOULEVARD ELEMENTARY S
CHARLES CAMPAGNE ELEMENTARY SC
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04459670 YNYO035 JOHN F. KENNEDY MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 51B
04459671 YNYO036 BETHPAGE HIGH SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459694 YNY382 MILL ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 51B
04459696 YNY414 BUCHANAN VERPLANCK ELEMENTARY 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459699 YNY417 FRANK G LINDSEY 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 51B
04459706 YNY436 RHINEBECK HIGH SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459709 YNY440 RONDOUT VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459719 YNY462 ARDSLEY HIGH SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 51B
04459739 YNY580 PLAINVIEW-OLD BETHPAGE MID SCH 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459743 YNY584 PASADENA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 51B
04459744 YNY585 PLAINVIEW-OLD BETHPAGE/JFK HS 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459755 YNY754 ROBERT FROST MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459762 YNY809 HIGHVIEW SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 51B
04459763 YNY810 LEE F JACKSON SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459766 YNY813 ARDSLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459767 YNY814 CONCORD ROAD ELEMENTARY SCHO 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459783 YNYI23 BNOS SQUARE OF WILLIAMSBURG 5/12/2025 01361 CUCUMBER: SELECT 40/50 LB
04459791 YNYK86 LIDEN AVE MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459795 YNYMO1 COMAN HILL SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459796 YNYMO3 DIVISION A NELSON MANDELA COMM 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459797 YNYMO4 AB DAVIS STEAM HIGH SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459798 YNYMO5 BENJAMIN TURNER MIDDLE SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459799 YNYMO6 CECIL H PARKER SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459800 YNYMO7 COLUMBUS SCHOOL AT FRANKO BLDG 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459801 YNYMOS8 EDWARD WILLIAMS SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459802 YNYMO9 GRAHAM SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459803 YNYM10 GRIMES SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459804 YNYM11 HAMILTON SCHOOL 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
04459807 YNYM14 NELLIE THORTON PERFORMING ARTS 5/12/2025 00048 CUCUMBER 5LB
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04459821
04459824
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YNYM16
YNYM18
YNYM19
YNYM20
YNYM21
YNYM48
YNYMS53
YNYM54
YNYM92
YNYQ29
YNYQ93

REBECCA TURNER ELEMENTARY SCHO
DOUGLAS G GRAFFLIN SCHOOL
ROARING BROOK SCHOOL

ROBERT E BELL SCHOOL

SEVEN BRIDGES MIDDLE SCHOOL
VIRGINIA RD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
POST ROAD SCHOOL

RIDGEWAY SCHOOL

JOHN QUINCY ADAMS PRIMARY SCHO
BALDWIN HIGH SCHOOL

BNOS ESTHER PUPA

5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/10/2025
5/10/2025

535 Sweetland Ave
Hillside NJ, 07205
www.gargiuloproduce.com

00048
00048
00048
00048
00048
00048
00048
00048
00048
00048
00048

CUCUMBER
CUCUMBER
CUCUMBER
CUCUMBER
CUCUMBER
CUCUMBER
CUCUMBER
CUCUMBER
CUCUMBER
CUCUMBER
CUCUMBER

May 20, 2025
51B
5LB
5LB
5LB
5LB
5LB
5LB
5LB
5LB
5LB
5LB

P N D NNDNMNNENDNPR



	Structure Bookmarks
	 
	INVOICE # 
	4460834 
	4464424 
	4460842 
	4460856 
	4458695 
	4460866 
	4458706 
	4460883 
	4459714 
	4459734 
	4458738 
	4458762 
	4459760 
	4460561 
	4462537 
	4462550 
	4459880 
	4458777 
	4460920 
	4459785 
	4463845 
	4464549 
	4462565 
	4460599 
	4460960 
	04453935 
	04454802 
	04454968 
	04456665 
	04457693 
	04458649 
	04458707 
	04458759 
	04459670 
	04459809 


